
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 

No. 
145 
63 
30 
48 

911 
333 
13 

121 
79 
44 
84 
46 
8 
3 

89 
36 
54 
51 

Class 
PSKB 

PSKA 

SS 

SS 

PSKB 

SS 

PSKB 

PSKB 

SS 

SS 

SS 

SS 

PSKB 

SS 

PSKB 

PSKB 

SS 

Name 
LEONARDO TORRES - FPRA 
LICO KAESEMODEL - FPRA 
MANOEL QUEIROZ - FPRA 
DOGLAS PIEROSAN - FPRA 

ANDRE SANTOS NEVES - FPRA 
CARLOS GONZALES - FPRA 
CONÇALO ALLAGE  - FPRA 
RAFAEL S. MANSUR - FPRA 
MARKENSON MARQUES - FPRA 
FLORIAL TENORIO JR - FPRA 
AMILCAR MUGNAINI - FPRA 
MARCOS RAMOS - FPRA 
JEAN FRANCO SAGRILLO - FPRA 
JOSE PINHEIRO - FPRA 
IGOR LUIZ N. TAQUES - FPRA 
LUIZ CARLOS LUCATTO - FPRA 
ADILSON DO PINHO - FPRA 

Laps 
13 
17 
16 
17 
15 
14 
15 
14 
19 
13 
13 
16 
14 
16 
17 
9 

14 
18 

Best Tm 
49.324 
49.648 
49.862 
50.306 
50.439 
50.546 
50.556 
50.649 
50.664 
50.831 
50.880 
51.116 
51.131 
51.180 
51.205 
52.662 
52.734 
53.302 

Diff 

0.324 
0.538 
0.982 
1.115 
1.222 
1.232 
1.325 
1.340 
1.507 
1.556 
1.792 
1.807 
1.856 
1.881 
3.338 
3.410 
3.978 

Gap 

0.324 
0.214 
0.444 
0.133 
0.107 
0.010 
0.093 
0.015 
0.167 
0.049 
0.236 
0.015 
0.049 
0.025 
1.457 
0.072 
0.568 

In Lap 
9 

11 
5 
4 
4 

12 
14 
6 

17 
3 

10 
12 
7 
3 

15 
5 
8 

15 

Equipe 

CREDIPAR 

MOLYKART 

CARGOLIFT RACING 

GRUPO LE LAC / MOTUL / AUTOPLAST 

MOLYKART 

Sorted on best lap time
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 COPA SUPER PARANA DE KART 2018 4a Etapa 
SENIOR A/B/SS 

3o TREINO OFICIAL - PSK 

Practice (19:00 Time) started at 14:28:23 

KARTODROMO RACELAND  1,250 km 

29/09/2018 14:30 
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